
Loan Approval Amount: 

Amount you receive: 

Amount Placed in  
Secure Savings Account: 

Loan Payments: 
 

Total Amount you receive 
upon payment of loan in full † :

15 MONTH

GET CASH
LOAN vs        

$4,000.00*

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$197.95

$3,000.00 
+ interest

12 MONTH

$4,000.00*

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00 
+ interest

12 MONTH 15 MONTH

(12 Month Term –  
2x per month

15 MONTH

LOAN!new

LOAN!

  

SAIL Loans reports payments to 1 of 3 major credit bureaus once a month 
on your behalf. When you make payments, your payment  
information is transmitted to the credit bureau. Whether you make your 

payments as scheduled, or pay the loan in full early, most customers will 
receive their secure savings within 10 business days. Plus you’ll have 
credit reporting that Builds Your Credit History! 

TOLL

*    Loan amounts and requirements subject to change. Based on eligibility; restrictions apply. By submitting a short application, you agree to receive 
email, phone, and text correspondence. 
Max APR is 35.99%. Loan terms range from 12 – 24 months with loan amounts from $100 – $4,000. Representative example of the total cost of 
the loan: Loan amount of $1,000.00 with loan term of 12 months; APR of 35.99%. Your bi-weekly repayment will be $46.06. The total of payments 
will be $1,197.55 and your cost will be $197.55.  
† Most customers will receive their secure savings within 10 business days of final payment.  
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VISIT:  SailLoans.com  |  FREE:  833-700-7245  |  EMAIL:  cs@sailloans.com

→ RECEIVE SAME- 
DAY FUNDING  

→ GET SAVINGS  
→ BUILD CREDIT 

HISTORY 
❏ Unexpired Drivers License/State ID 

   • Any State • Must include photo 

❏ Current Bank Statement tied to your direct deposit 
   • Checking or Savings • Must show 30 days of transactions 

❏ Pay Stub (most recent) OR Benefits Letter (current year)M
U

ST
 H

AV
E:

$165.19
(15 Month Term –  

2x per month

(EXAMPLE)

Thank you for being part 
of the SAIL Loans family!

SAVINGS & INSTALLMENT

UP TO $4,000*


