## 15 MONTH SAVINGS & INSTALLMENT OAN

**15 MONTH** 

**12** MONTH **LOAN VS** 

## **GET CASH** UP TO \$4,000\*

- **→ RECEIVE SAME-DAY FUNDING**
- **→ GET SAVINGS**

BUILD CREDIT **HISTORY** 

SAIL

	•	
	12 молтн	<b>15</b> монтн
Loan Approval Amount:	\$4,000.00*	\$4,000.00*
Amount you receive:	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Amount Placed in Secure Savings Account:	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Loan Payments:	\$197.95	\$165.19

(12 Month Term -

2x per month

Total Amount you receive \$3,000.00 upon payment of loan in full<sup>†</sup>: + interest

+ interest

(15 Month Term

2x per month

☐ Unexpired Drivers License/State ID • Any State • Must include photo Current Bank Statement tied to your direct deposit

Checking or Savings • Must show 30 days of transactions Pay Stub (most recent) OR Benefits Letter (current year)

SAIL Loans reports payments to 1 of 3 major credit bureaus once a month on your behalf. When you make payments, your payment information is transmitted to the credit bureau. Whether you make your payments as scheduled, or pay the loan in full early, most customers will receive their secure savings within 10 business days. *Plus* you'll have credit reporting that Builds Your Credit History!

> Thank you for being part of the SAIL Loans family!



VISIT: SailLoans.com

FREE: 833-700-7245 | EMAIL: CS@sailloans.com

\* Loan amounts and requirements subject to change. Based on eligibility; restrictions apply. By submitting a short application, you agree to receive email, phone, and text correspondence.

Max APR is 35.99%. Loan terms range from 12 – 24 months with loan amounts from \$100 – \$4,000. Representative example of the total cost of the loan: Loan amount of \$1,000.00 with loan term of 12 months; APR of 35.99%. Your bi-weekly repayment will be \$46.06. The total of payments will be \$1,197.55 and your cost will be \$197.55.

† Most customers will receive their secure savings within 10 business days of final payment.